

Court No. - 36

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 127 of 2002

Applicant :- Amrit Lal And Another

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Sarvesh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate, Sudhir Kumar

Hon'ble Mrs. Sunita Agarwal, J.

List this matter on 27.3.2019.

Order Date :- 14.3.2019

Brijesh