

Court No. - 82

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 127 of 2002

Applicant :- Amrit Lal And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Sarvesh, Bharat Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate, Sudhir Kumar

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

At the request of Sri Kamlesh Singh holding brief of Sri Sarvesh learned counsel for the applicants case is passed over for the day.

List on 13.09.2024.

No further adjournment be allowed to him.

Order Date :- 28.8.2024

Suraj Srivastav